ENTERTAINMENT LIGHTING
Original in every single detail
„We always wanted to do things differently than
everybody else, to do it our own way.
And our customers appreciate it.“
Julius Szaraz
CEO
LEADER LIGHT

TECHNICAL DRAWING
FEATURES
ORDER CODES
Animation & Creative lighting
A = 592 mm | B = 70 mm A = 230 mm | B = 115 mm | C = 62 mm
Lamp type 100 x LED
Optic 10 °, 25 °, 50 °, BC, RO, SQ, DI
Control data connect LL Protocol
Power connection AC 90 – 264 V, 47/63 Hz In/Out PowerCon
Max. input power 30 W
Net weight 7,0 kg
Lifetime 75.000 hours ( 70 % lumen maint. , Ta = + 25 ° C )
Ambient temp. (Ta) Maximum 40 ° C
Cooling Conventional
Installation Fast mounting using Camlocs
Materials and finish Powder painted anodized aluminium in RAL 9005
(other colours on request)
LL40 611.1 LL PRO GP L600-100-30W-BC-RGB-OC-I20-SI
LL40 612.1 LL PRO GP L600-100-30W-RO-RGB-OC-I20-SI
LL40 613.1 LL PRO GP L600-100-30W-SQ-RGB-OC-I20-SI
LL40 614.1 LL PRO GP L600-100-30W-DI-RGB-OC-I20-SI
LL40 615.1 LL PRO GP L600-100-30W-10-RGB-OC-I20-SI
LL40 616.1 LL PRO GP L600-100-30W-25-RGB-OC-I20-SI
LL40 617.1 LL PRO GP L600-100-30W-50-RGB-OC-I20-SI
LL42 558 LL PRO GP POWER SUPPLY
LL42 551 LL PRO GP CONTROLER – 4 x Out for max 40 x LL PRO GP L600
LL42 581 LL PRO GP EXTENDER – next 4 x Out for max 40 x LL PRO GP
L600 – only with controler
Luminaires: Accessories:
A AB B
LL PRO GP L600-100... BC LL PRO GP L600-100... RO LL PRO GP L600-100... SQ LL PRO GP L600-100... DI LL PRO GP L600-100... 10
LL PRO GP L600-100... 25
LL PRO GP L600-100... 50
LL PRO GP POWER SUPPLY
C